Ease of use
Easy to use heating plate, easy to change with
an adjustable application area.
User Experience
Automatic laboratory equipment for accurate
and reproducible results for the application of
coating materials, adhesives, and similar
products on a heatable plate.
Versatility
Functional design with adjustable application
area with moveable start and stop positions.
Automatic film applicators
ZAA2300.H
Automatic Film Applicator for use with Heatable Plates
Instrument
Tech Specs
Display Analog display
Application length Application length: up to 400 mm (15.75")
Application width Application width: up to 300 mm (11.81")
Weight 22.8 kg (50.3 lbs)
glass plate only: 6.4 kg (14.1 lbs)
Battery Power supply: 100 V - 240 V, 50 Hz - 60 Hz
Operating Temperature Plates: heatable up to 150°C (302°F)
Temperature range Ambient conditions for operation:
5°C to +45°C (41 °F to 113 °F)
Relative humidity 20% to 80%, no condensation
Drawing speed
ZAA2300 1mm/s
ZAA2300.F 2.5mm
ZAA2300.FF 5mm/s1mm/s
Resolution
Depending on version:
either 1 mm/s, 2.5 mm/s or 5 mm/s
Standards & Guidelines Description
ASTM D1640 (Depending on
accessory)
ASTM D4748-10
ASTM D823 (Depending on
accessory)
Present in +100 countries, we serve inspectors and engineers all over the
world with the most comprehensive range of InspectionTech solutions,
combining intuitive software and Swiss-manufactured sensors.
  Request a quote
. Machine translated & automatically generated (English version prevails): 03.04.2025
Copyright © 2023 Screening Eagle Technologies AG or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
.